THE KORTHALS GRIFFON CLUB OF GREAT BRITAIN



MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION FORM 2024 (to be completed in block capitals)



Subscriptions run 1st January to 31st December

All new applications for membership will go before the Committee for approval. Once approved new members will then have a vote at the AGM.

Name(s):	
Address:	
Contact Number 1:	Email 1:
Contact Number 2:	Email 2:
Details of KG owned, or other breeds (if applicable)	
Details of other Breed Club Membership (if any)	

I/We agree to abide by the rules and regulations of The Korthals Griffon Club of Great Britain and enclose subscriptions for the year. I/We understand that The Korthals Griffon Club of Great Britain will keep my personal details securely and will only be used for the communication of club business and will not be made available to third parties.

Signed:		Date:				
All communications will be via email. However, if you would prefer by post please tick here						
In order to understand how best to serve our membership, please indicate your main reason for joining the Club.						

Entering club shows \square	g club shows Breed information			To meet other owners $\ \square$		
Working events \Box	Trainir	ng 🗆		Other		
			Please return the completed form & Membership fees to: Sallie Blair Moreton Hall Farm			
Single Membership	£15.00					
Joint Membership	£20.00					
Junior Membership	£ 5.00		Draycott in the Clay			
Total			Ashbourne Derbyshire DE6 5BZ			
			Tel: 07702 5	541401		
			Email: sal.kg	cgb@gmail.com		

Cheques to be made payable to "The Korthals Griffon Club"

or by bank transfer HSBC UK, The Square, Wimborne, Dorset, Account Name: The Korthals Griffon Club Account No: 11408445 Sort Code: 40-46-37